

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

WARRANTY DEED

Statutory (Illinois) (Corporation to Individual)



Doc#: 0520802061 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/27/2005 09:23 AM Pg: 1 of 2



Above space for Recorder's Use Only

THE GRANTOR RARS Closing Services LLC

for and in consideration of Ten and ac 100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, and pursuant to authority given by said corporation, CONVEYS and WARRANTS to Dana Kaufman,

(Names and Address of Grantee) 602 Lake Shore Drive, Michigan City, IN 46360 the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit:

Lot 26 in Block 10 in Mamerow's Boulevard Addition to Living Park being a subdivision by George T. Mamerow's of the West 1/2 of the West 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 11, Township 40 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(	s):13-14-400-021-0000
Address(es) of Real Estate: 4305 N. C	Central Park Ave, Chicago, IL 60612
	quent years.; and to Ger eral Taxes
In Witness Whereof, said Grantor has day of	caused its name to be signed to these presents by its authorized employee, this
	RARS Closing Services LLC (Name of Corporation)
	By Manay Jan
IMPRESS CORPORATE SEAL HERE	Authorized Employee
	ATTEST:





(Address)

(City, State and Zip)

Chicago, IL 60618

(Address)

60603

(City, State and Zip)

Chicago, IL